
 

Предписания органов, осуществляющих государственный контроль (надзор) 

в сфере образования за 2022 год 

 

 

№ 

п/п 

Дата 

проверки 

Орган, 

осуществляющий 

проверку 

Ф.И.О. 

инспектора 

Предписание Исполнение 

предписания 

1. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. 

24.08.2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28.10.2022 

Министерство 

Российской 

Федерации по 

ГО ЧС 

 

 

 

Министерство 

Российской 

Федерации по 

ГО ЧС 

Шипилов А.М. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Шугушев Т.М. 

Нет 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Предписание № 26-

009-

2022/0061рс(53)/1/33 

Нет 

 

 

 

 

 

 

выполнено 

 

 

 


